For Written Reply 

TEACHERS’ SALARY 

Member Asking:   Mr. Richard Sinclair, M.P. 

Minister Answering:      The Minister of Education 

(1) Can the Minister inform the National Assembly how many teachers in regions (1-10), NET 

salary per month is less than One Hundred and Fifty Thousand ($150,000) for Nursery, 

Primary and Secondary schools.  

(2) Can the Minister also inform the National Assembly how many teachers in regions (1-10), 

NET salary per month is more than One Hundred and Fifty Thousand ($150,000) but less 

than Two Hundred Thousand ($200,000) for Nursery, Primary and Secondary schools.  

(3) Can the Minister further inform the National Assembly how many teachers in regions (1-

10), NET salary per month is more than Two Hundred Thousand ($200,000) but less than 

Two Hundred and Fifty Thousand ($250,000) for Nursery, Primary and Secondary schools.  

(Notice Paper No. 338 (Q254 Opp.254) published on 2024-06-28)  

3. 

STATEMENTS BY MINISTERS, INCLUDING POLICY STATEMENTS- 

PERSONAL EXPLANATIONS-        

REQUESTS FOR LEAVE TO MOVE THE ADJOURNMENT OF THE ASSEMBLY ON